< CS

your digital partner

Ammontare Debiti e Creditori

Primo Trimestre
dato al 31/03/2022

Secondo Trimestre
dato al 30/06/2022

Terzo Trimestre
dato al 30/09/2022

Quarto Trimestre
dato al 31/12/2022

Ammontare Debiti
Fornitori

10.728.507

8.227.995

5.771.542

6.873.671

Numero Creditori

195

162

115

151




